
DVDs, CDs and MP3s by 

DR. DECKER TAPSCOTT 
 

 
 

available from 

BLUE MOUNTAIN CHRISTIAN RETREAT 

 

CDs are $5.00 each.  DVDs [@] are $8.00 each.  

 

Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message________________ 

3972  09/06/09 Sunday AM      Christ Our Bread 

---------- 

4405@  09/02/11 Friday PM      JOHN 15 

4406@  09/03/11 Saturday AM      The Standard Bearer – PART 1 

4407@  09/03/11 Saturday PM      Healing and Restoration 

4408@  09/04/11 Sunday AM      The Standard Bearer – PART 2 

4409@  09/04/11 Sunday PM      Time of Supernatural Manifestations  (2 CDs & 2 DVDs)  

4410@  09/05/11 Monday AM      The Word is Life 

            [6-mp3 set - $17] 

----------- 

            WINTER GETAWAY 

4440  01/20/12 Friday PM       What Are You Writing? 

4441  01/21/12 Saturday AM       On the Brink 

4442  01/21/12 Saturday PM       A Set Time for Activation 

4443  01/22/12 Sunday AM       The Joy of Abandonment (FRANK HOOKER) 

----------- 

4550@  08/31/12 Friday PM       Clearing Hearing God’s Voice in a Non-Hearing World 

4551@  09/01/12 Saturday AM       Effective Intercession  (DELZORA TERRELL) 

4552@  09/01/12 Saturday PM       On the Brink 

4553@  09/02/12 Sunday AM       Resurrection – PART 1 

4554@  09/02/12 Sunday PM       Resurrection – PART 2 

4555@  09/03/12 Monday AM       Investing Your Gifts 

            [6-MP3 set - $17] 

--------- 

4691@  08/30/13 Friday PM       Passing the Torch – PART 1 

4692  08/31/13 Saturday AM       Passing the Torch – PART 2  (CD only) 

4693@  08/31/13 Saturday PM       Passing the Torch – PART 3  (3 CDs) (2 DVDs) 

4694@  09/01/13 Sunday AM       Changing Seasons – PART 1 

4695@  09/01/13 Sunday PM       Changing Seasons – PART 2 

4696@  09/02/13 Monday AM       Led by the Spirit 

             [7-MP3 set - $18]   

 

 

 

 



 

 

             2. 

Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message________________ 

4833@  08/29/14 Friday PM      Prophetic Destiny - Seeing 

4834@  08/30/14 Saturday AM      Prophetic Destiny – Leaving 

4835@  08/30/14 Saturday PM      Prophetic Destiny – Crossing 

4836@  08/31/14 Sunday AM      JEREMIAH 29:11 – I Know What I’m Doing 

4837@  08/31/14 Sunday PM      What Is Truth? 

4838@  09/01/14 Monday AM       Alive in Our Living 

            [6-MP3 Set - $17] 

----------- 

4964@  09/04/15 Friday PM       The Editor  (2 CDs) 

4965@  09/05/15 Saturday AM       The Eye Openers – PART 1 

4966@  09/05/15 Saturday PM       The Eye Openers – PART 2  (2 CDs / 2 DVDs) 

4967@  09/06/15 Sunday AM       Communion 

4968@  09/06/15 Sunday PM       Dreams and Visions (2 CDs) 

4969@  09/07/15 Monday AM       More to Say 

            [9-CD set - $38 / 7-DVD set - $55 / 6-MP3 set - $17]  

------------ 

5077@  09/02/16 Friday PM       Contend for The Faith 

5078@  09/03/16 Saturday AM       Is There Not a Cause? 

5079@  09/03/16 Saturday PM       Hearing the Voice of God  (2 CDs; 1 DVD) 

5080@  09/04/16 Sunday AM       Communion 

5081@  09/04/16 Sunday PM       Altars 

5082@  09/05/16 Monday AM       Appetites 

             [6-MP3 set - $17]  

------------- 

5190@  09/01/17 Friday PM       The Anointing of an Influential Servant 

5191@  09/02/17 Saturday AM       Hearing the Voice of the Lord 

5192@  09/02/17 Saturday PM       The New  (2 CDs / 2 DVDs) 

5193@  09/03/17 Sunday AM       The Gospel of the Cross 

5194@  09/03/17 Sunday PM       Verbal Terrorism 

5195@  09/04/17 Monday AM       What Shall We Say? 

            [7-CD Set - $36 / 7-DVD Set - $54 / 6-MP3 Set - $17]   

         

 


